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1  1 Loix Freddy LOIX Freddy BEL Skoda VR5      - 01:50:27,5      -      -
GITSELS Johan BEL Fabia R5 RC2 1

2  5 Autostal Atlantic DUQUESNE Didier BEL Ford VR5      - 01:53:42,9 03:15,4 03:15,4
CUVELIER Filip BEL Fiesta R5 RC2 2

3  7 Serderidis Jourdan SERDERIDIS Jourdan BEL Citroen WRC 16T      - 01:55:06,9 04:39,4 01:24,0
MICLOTTE Frederic BEL DS3 WRC RC1 1

4  11 Pyck Filip PYCK Filip BEL Mitsubishi N4      - 01:55:13,0 04:45,5 00:06,1
PLANCKE Pedro BEL Lancer Evo X RC2 3

5  23 Dilley Guillaume DILLEY Guillaume BEL Citroën VR3T      - 01:56:00,2 05:32,7 00:47,2
LOUKA Louis BEL DS3 R3 Max RC3 1

6  21 Autostal Duindistel DEMAERSCHALK Kevin BEL Citroën VR3T      - 01:56:07,3 05:39,8 00:07,1
EELBODE Bram BEL DS3 R3T RC3 2

7  9 Autostal Duindistel VAN ROMPUY Tom BEL Ford VR5      - 01:56:07,7 05:40,2 00:00,4
FEYS Bert BEL Fiesta R5 RC2 4

8  10 Autostal Atlantic COENE Bert BEL Mitsubishi A8      - 01:57:47,2 07:19,7 01:39,5
DE DUYTSCHE Petra BEL Lancer Evo X R RC1 2

9  35 Autostal Duindistel VANDENBERGHE Tobi BEL BMW M16      - 01:59:58,4 09:30,9 02:11,2
VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn BEL 130i NCM 1

10  28 Autostal Atlantic STOUF Stefaan BEL Porsche C5 00:10 01:59:58,7 09:31,2 00:00,3
ERARD Joris BEL 911 RSR P-HIST 1

11  26 AMC St. Vith HERMANN Stephan BEL Fiat M15      - 02:00:21,6 09:54,1 00:22,9
MARAITE Achim BEL Punto NCM 2

12  30 Autostal Duindistel HEUNINCK Victorien BEL Peugeot VR2B      - 02:00:22,9 09:55,4 00:01,3
GEERLANDT François BEL 208 R2 RC4 1

13  12 Fabory Rallyteam FAES Johan NLD Mitsubishi N4      - 02:00:26,2 09:58,7 00:03,3
VAN DER RIJSEN Christiaan NLD Lancer Evo 9 RC2 5

14  17 Geusens Polle GEUSENS Polle BEL Ford VR2B      - 02:02:15,9 11:48,4 01:49,7
DEMEESTERE Justine BEL Fiesta R2 RC4 2

15  31 Autostal Atlantic DOLFEN Stefven BEL Peugeot VR2B      - 02:03:41,6 13:14,1 01:25,7
WATHELET Thomas BEL 208 VTI RC4 3

16  56 Autostal Atlantic MAEYAERT Pieter-Jan BEL Ford D3      - 02:03:50,6 13:23,1 00:09,0
VAN DE WALLE Vicky BEL Escort Mk2 CLASSIC 1

17  34 R.T. Titanic BOULAT Franky BEL BMW M16      - 02:03:52,8 13:25,3 00:02,2
HOUTHOOFD Pedro BEL E36 M3 NCM 3

18  45 Autostal Atlantic LANNOO Xavier BEL Subaru A8      - 02:04:16,1 13:48,6 00:23,3
MAES Filip BEL Impreza Sti RC1 3

19  42 Autostal Atlantic MERLEVEDE Christophe BEL BMW E4 00:30 02:05:02,7 14:35,2 00:46,6
DECLERCK Kurt BEL M3 E30 YOUNG 1

20  58 Autostal Atlantic LIEVENS Wouter BEL Porsche P5 01:00 02:06:14,6 15:47,1 01:11,9
HOFLACK Nico BEL 911 SC PTN 1

21  52 Autostal Duindistel COKELAERE Thierry BEL BMW M16      - 02:06:59,6 16:32,1 00:45,0
VANASSCHE Stefaan BEL E36 M3 NCM 4

22  29 Mc Rae Jimmy MC RAE Jimmy GBR Vauxhall P5      - 02:07:03,7 16:36,2 00:04,1
GULLICK Pauline GBR Firenza PTN 2

23  33 Autostal Atlantic DEPLA Hans BEL Renault VR3C      - 02:07:09,1 16:41,6 00:05,4
VELLE Youri BEL Clio R3 RC3 3

24  43 Autostal Atlantic VANDOORNE Geert BEL Ford E4      - 02:08:02,3 17:34,8 00:53,2
VANDAMME Filip BEL Escort Mk1 YOUNG 2

25  48 Heijden Piet Hein HEIJDEN Piet-Hein NLD Peugeot VR2B 00:20 02:08:21,1 17:53,6 00:18,8
VAN GERWEN Nicky NLD 208 RC4 4

26  24 Van Deijne Kevin VAN DEIJNE Kevin NLD Renault VR3T      - 02:09:26,2 18:58,7 01:05,1
VAN HOEK Radboud NLD Clio R3T RC3 4

27  61 Autostal Atlantic MAES Jens BEL Opel P4 01:00 02:09:26,5 18:59,0 00:00,3
PAUWELS Kurt BEL Ascona B PTN 3

28  70 Mewett Tim MEWETT Tim GBR Ford M15      - 02:10:11,7 19:44,2 00:45,2
JORDAN Liz GBR Escort Mk2 NCM 5

29  51 Autostal Atlantic CATTEEUW Rudy BEL Ford P3      - 02:11:35,4 21:07,9 01:23,7
LIEFOOGHE Claude BEL Escort Mk2 PTN 4

30  36 R.T. Titanic HEUSDENS Gerry BEL BMW M16      - 02:11:54,1 21:26,6 00:18,7
BOLLAERTS Nico BEL M3 E30 NCM 6

31  80 Autostal Atlantic KINDT Dominiek BEL Citroën VR3T      - 02:13:06,5 22:39,0 01:12,4
VAN HEUVELN Sylvia BEL DS3 R3 Max RC3 5

32  55 Autostal Atlantic BAERT Frank BEL BMW M16      - 02:13:42,0 23:14,5 00:35,5
VERHELLE Christophe BEL 130i NCM 7

33  39 Autostal Atlantic EGGERMONT Philip BEL BMW M16      - 02:13:44,2 23:16,7 00:02,2
AMEEL Peter BEL M1 NCM 8

34  18 Autostal Atlantic VERMEIRE Jelle BEL Citroën VR2B 00:20 02:13:50,7 23:23,2 00:06,5
DEBERGH Tom BEL C2 R2 RC4 5

35  69 Autostal Atlantic VERSTRAETE Vincent BEL Renault M15      - 02:15:05,3 24:37,8 01:14,6
DEWICKER Christophe BEL Clio R3 NCM 9
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36  66 Autostal Atlantic SPILLEBEEN Didier BEL BMW M16      - 02:15:30,4 25:02,9 00:25,1
PAUWELS Jurgen BEL 327i E30 NCM 10

37  71 Autostal Atlantic VERHAEGHE Koen BEL Ford P3      - 02:15:42,7 25:15,2 00:12,3
BREYNE Jeannick BEL Escort Mk1 PTN 5

38  87 Bristow Vince BRISTOW Vince GBR Ford P2      - 02:16:47,3 26:19,8 01:04,6
SAYER Tim GBR Escort Mk1 PTN 6

39  79 Bakkenes Henk BAKKENES Henk NLD BMW M16      - 02:16:55,0 26:27,5 00:07,7
AALTINK Aaldert NLD 325i E30 NCM 11

40  84 Autostal Atlantic GHILLEMYN Dieter BEL Opel M15      - 02:17:58,4 27:30,9 01:03,4
TERMOTE Patrik BEL Astra NCM 12

41  67 Autostal Atlantic VAN DE VIVERE Eddy BEL BMW M16      - 02:19:15,9 28:48,4 01:17,5
VERBAETEN Cindy BEL 118 NCM 13

42  19 Hainaut Motor Club BEDORET Sebastien BEL Renault VR1B      - 02:19:22,9 28:55,4 00:07,0
WALBRECQ Thomas BEL Twingo R1 RC5 1

43  16 Ecurie Le Perron DEWALLEF Andy BEL Renault VR1B      - 02:19:49,6 29:22,1 00:26,7
RASDOLSKY Philippe BEL Twingo R1 RC5 2

44  65 Autostal Duindistel VERFAILLIE Marnix BEL MINI M15      - 02:20:02,4 29:34,9 00:12,8
WYDAEGHE Martijn BEL Cooper S NCM 14

45  75 Autostal Atlantic LAGACHE Christophe BEL Opel P4      - 02:20:20,7 29:53,2 00:18,3
KEYNGNAERT Wesley BEL Ascona B PTN 7

46  85 Reed Huw REED Huw GBR Peugeot M14 00:20 02:22:07,1 31:39,6 01:46,4
HACKETT Anthony GBR 205 Gti NCM 15

47  63 Autostal Atlantic LOUIES Eric BEL BMW M16      - 02:22:38,6 32:11,1 00:31,5
DEGROOTE Colin BEL E36 M3 NCM 16

48  68 Autostal Atlantic LAPEIRE Jozef BEL Toyota C2      - 02:26:10,9 35:43,4 03:32,3
VANDEVELDE Lieve BEL Celica P-HIST 2

49  82 Van Hoek Martijn VAN HOEK Martijn NLD Peugeot A7 01:40 02:26:59,5 36:32,0 00:48,6
VANGERVEN Sonny BEL 206 RC RC3 6

50  77 Autostal Atlantic DEMAITER Tommy BEL BMW P5      - 02:29:00,9 38:33,4 02:01,4
DUTHOO Kjell BEL E21 PTN 8

51  78 Autostal Atlantic MR. PERFECT TALENT _ BEL Volkswagen P3      - 02:40:44,5 50:17,0 11:43,6
VANNIEUWENBORGH Juri BEL Kever 1303 S PTN 9

52  88 Barratt Mike BARRATT Mike GBR Ford P2      - 02:43:57,8 53:30,3 03:13,3
SCARRATT Fiona GBR Cortina GT PTN 10

 47 Becx Michiel BECX Michiel NLD Citroen VR2B - RET - -
BOTSON Kris BEL C2 R2 RC4

 74 Bastiaens Patrick BASTIAENS Patrick BEL Talbot P4 - EXC - -
CEYSSENS Marc BEL Lotus PTN

 46 Autostal Atlantic VANHOUTTE Jeroen BEL Subaru N4 - RET - -
VANDENABEELE Steven BEL Impreza RC2

 76 R.T. Titanic TRUYENS Bert BEL Opel P4 - RET - -
WILLEKENS Marc BEL Kadett GT/E PTN

 86 Autostal Atlantic WOSTYN Ruben BEL Opel P2 - RET - -
VERCRUYSSE Ashley BEL Manta B PTN

 41 Autostal Duindistel BRUNEEL Yves BEL Opel P5 - RET - -
GOETHALS Kristof BEL TransEurope PTN

 32 Ecurie New Racing FERNEMONT Adrian BEL Ford VR2B - RET - -
MAILLEN Samuel BEL Fiesta R2 RC4

 38 Muilwijk Wim MUILWIJK Wim BEL BMW M16 - RET - -
BLEIJENBERG Saskia NLD E45 M3 NCM

 50 Autostal Duindistel NEMEGHEER Tom BEL Ford P4 - RET - -
VAN DEN BERGHE Rudy BEL Escort Mk2 PTN

 25 Arellano Hugo ARELLANO Hugo LUX Citroen VR3T - RET - -
BECK Olivier BEL DS3 Max RC3

 2 Peugeot Belg Lux PRINCEN Kris BEL Peugeot VR5 - RET - -
KASPERS Peter BEL 208 T16 RC2

 83 Autostal Duindistel VANDEPUTTE Patrick BEL Ford N3 - RET - -
DEKLERCK Stefaan BEL Fiesta ST RC4

 4 Verschueren Vincent VERSCHUEREN Vincent BEL Citroën VR5 - RET - -
HOSTENS Veronique BEL DS3 R5 RC2

 15 Autostal Duindistel DEBYSER Chris BEL Porsche GTP24 - RET - -
DEPOORTERE Björn BEL 996 GT3 RGT

 40 Autostal 't Trommelke DEVEUX Dirk BEL Ford P4 - RET - -
D'ALLEINE Kris BEL Escort Mk2 PTN

 64 Meersschaert Sjef MEERSSCHAERT Sjef NLD BMW M16 - RET - -
EVERSE Debbie NLD M3 E46 NCM

 54 Tom Ceupens CEUPPENS Tom BEL BMW M16 - RET - -
WERNER Frank BEL 130i NCM

 89 Foster Phil FOSTER Phil GBR Ford P1 - RET - -
RAW Mike GBR Anglia PTN
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 37 Autostal Atlantic BRAECKEVELT Kurt BEL BMW M16 - RET - -
CAYTAN Steven BEL E36 M3 NCM

 44 Autostal Atlantic PRINZIE Stefaan BEL Opel P3 - RET - -
VERMEULEN Sharon BEL Ascona B PTN

 49 Autostal Atlantic OLIVIER Kurt BEL Ford P3 - RET - -
VERMEULEN Jasper BEL Escort MK2 PTN

 73 Autostal Atlantic WARNEZ Sam BEL Ford P3 - RET - -
PATTYN Bjorn BEL Escort MK2 PTN

 81 Autostal Duindistel MUYLLE Jo BEL Citroën A6 - RET - -
DEPREZ Dries BEL C2 VTS RC4

 57 Autostal Duindistel CARTON Wim BEL Ford VR2B - RET - -
VANDERSARREN Jochen BEL Fiesta R2 RC4

 8 Wright Stephen WRIGHT Stephen IRL Ford VR5 - RET - -
SMEETS Eddy BEL Fiesta R5 RC2

 27 Autostal Duindistel LIETAER Paul BEL Subaru E4 - RET - -
NOPPE Marc BEL Legacy YOUNG

 14 Autostal Atlantic VERMEEREN Vincent BEL Mitsubishi N4 - RET - -
BRUYNEEL Sabine BEL Lancer Evo 9 RC2

 62 Autostal Duindistel SOENENS Wim BEL Ford M15 - RET - -
DE WAELE Koen BEL Escort Mk2 NCM

Number of vehicles =  80
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